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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Qualification Semi-Final Final

1 79 NOGUCHI Akiyo 1989 JPN 5T 5z 5 5 4T 4z 6 4 2T 3z 2 5

2 127 ODA Momoka 1994 JPN 5T 5z 11 6 4T 4z 6 5 2T 2z 3 3

3 112 KIM Jain 1988 KOR 5T 5z 6 6 4T 4z 8 5 2T 2z 4 2

4 80 GRAFTIAUX Chloé 1987 BEL 5T 5z 6 6 3T 4z 3 4 1T 4z 1 6

5 105 STÖHR Anna 1988 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 5T 5z 5 5 4T 4z 5 5 1T 4z 3 5

6 107 JOHNSON Alex USA 5T 5z 5 5 3T 4z 3 4 0T 4z 0 5

7 108 GROS Natalija 1984 SLO 4T 4z 4 4 3T 4z 3 5

8 110 BIBIK Olga 1976 RUS 4T 5z 5 5 3T 4z 4 4

9 85 LE NEVE Melissa 1989 FRA 5T 5z 5 5 3T 4z 7 6

10 87 WURM Juliane 1990 DAV Wuppertal GER 5T 5z 6 6 3T 4z 7 7

11 109 AVEZOU Cecile 1971 FRA 5T 5z 7 6 2T 4z 2 4

11 83 MARKOVIC Mina 1987 SLO 5T 5z 6 5 2T 4z 2 4

11 106 SHALAGINA Olga 1983 UKR 5T 5z 8 6 2T 4z 2 4

14 82 ABRAMCHUK Yulia 1982 RUS 5T 5z 5 5 2T 4z 3 4

15 114 GALLIAMOVA Anna 1986 RUS 5T 5z 8 7 2T 4z 3 5

16 104 CARPENTER Thirza CAN 5T 5z 6 5 2T 4z 3 6

17 84 ANSADE Maud 1988 FRA 5T 5z 8 5 2T 4z 3 7

18 81 BALAKIREVA Alexandra 1985 RUS 5T 5z 6 5 1T 4z 1 6

19 118 EYER Alexandra 1981 SUI 4T 5z 5 5 1T 4z 3 6

20 88 VIDMAR Katja 1984 SLO 5T 5z 8 5 0T 4z 0 7

21 119 BERRY Samantha 1977 AUS 5T 5z 10 5 0T 3z 0 3

22 94 KLINGLER Petra 1992 SUI 5T 5z 8 6

23 100 FAKHRITDINOVA Dinara 1992 RUS 5T 5z 10 10

23 111 SAURWEIN Katharina 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 4T 5z 10 10

25 89 ERNST Johanna 1992 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 5T 5z 12 8

25 120 KAISER Clementine FRA 3T 5z 3 5

27 116 BACHER Sabine 1984 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 3T 5z 4 7

27 86 CHEVRIER Anne-Laure 1988 FRA 4T 5z 6 5

27 92 ZIJLSTRA Vera 1988 NED 4T 5z 6 5

30 113 LAVARDA Jenny 1984 ITA 3T 5z 4 8

31 95 LESLIE-WUJASTYK Mina 1987 GBR 4T 5z 7 7

31 121 SANDOZ Mélanie 1987 FRA 2T 4z 3 5

33 93 MIDTBOE Hannah 1990 NOR 4T 5z 10 9

33 123 SCHRANZ Christine 1988 ÖAV Landeck TIR AUT 2T 3z 3 3

35 99 CINTALOVA Zuzana 1983 SVK 3T 5z 3 7

35 122 RAJFOVA Silvie 1989 CZE 2T 3z 4 4

37 115 DUFRAISSE Alizée 1987 FRA 2T 4z 6 6

37 96 HAYEN Magali 1989 BEL 3T 5z 4 5

39 91 BACHER Barbara 1982 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 3T 5z 4 6

39 117 MERRICK Diane 1979 GBR 1T 4z 1 5

41 124 KIRDULYTE Egle LTU 1T 3z 1 6

41 98 OTA Risa 1993 JPN 3T 4z 6 5

43 126 KRAJCIOVA Mirka SVK 0T 3z 0 5

43 90 VERDIER Emilie FRA 1T 5z 1 6

45 101 DZHAMBAZOVA Ina 1983 BUL 1T 4z 1 7
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45 129 VARGA Szilvia HUN 0T 2z 0 3

47 125 BRANDSEMA Channah NED 0T 2z 0 4

47 97 SCHWAB Tabea SUI 1T 4z 4 6

49 103 AVELINE Morgane FRA 0T 3z 0 3

49 128 PETKOVA Radka BUL 0T 2z 0 5
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1 1 FISCHHUBER Kilian 1983 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 5T 5z 7 5 4T 4z 8 5 2T 3z 2 3

2 45 ONDRA Adam 1993 CZE 4T 5z 6 6 3T 4z 3 6 1T 3z 1 3

3 43 RUBTSOV Alexey 1988 RUS 4T 5z 7 8 1T 4z 1 12 1T 3z 5 8

4 7 WATSON Stewart 1984 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR GBR 4T 5z 10 8 2T 4z 2 5 0T 3z 0 3

5 42 HORI Tsukuru 1989 JPN 5T 5z 23 15 2T 4z 4 6 0T 3z 0 9

6 12 MÜLLER Matthias 1979 SUI 3T 5z 7 6 1T 4z 1 7 0T 2z 0 2

7 41 GLAIRON MONDET Guillaume 1986 FRA 2T 5z 2 5 1T 3z 1 8

8 44 BARRANS David 1981 GBR 2T 5z 3 5 1T 4z 2 5

9 9 ENNEMOSER Lukas 1989 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 5T 5z 7 7 1T 3z 3 4

10 47 JULIEN Stephane 1977 FRA 3T 5z 6 8 1T 4z 4 10

11 40 GELMANOV Rustam 1987 RUS 4T 5z 6 7 0T 4z 0 4

12 57 TEN SIJTHOFF Casper 1982 NED 2T 5z 2 6 0T 4z 0 7

13 29 CALEYRON Thomas 1984 FRA 3T 4z 5 5 0T 3z 0 4

13 11 KRUDER Jernej 1990 SLO 4T 5z 6 9 0T 3z 0 4

13 21 OLEKSY Tomasz 1976 POL 4T 4z 6 6 0T 3z 0 4

16 13 DANKER Stefan 1988 DAV Landshut GER 3T 4z 3 4 0T 3z 0 5

17 50 KAISER Francois 1993 FRA 2T 5z 3 6 0T 3z 0 6

17 51 SOMMER Remo 1986 SUI 2T 5z 2 5 0T 3z 0 6

19 3 GAIDIOZ Loïc 1983 FRA 4T 5z 9 8 0T 3z 0 8

19 24 RUDIGIER Max Adrian 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 3T 5z 9 13 0T 3z 0 8

21 32 CONRAD Mathias 1989 DAV Zweibrücken GER 2T 4z 2 4

21 33 HEINTZ Benoit 1984 FRA 2T 4z 2 4

21 69 NOMINE Baptiste FRA 2T 5z 3 10

24 53 HOARAU Didier FRA 2T 5z 5 6

25 4 BECAN Klemen 1982 SLO 2T 4z 2 5

25 76 CHERNIKOV Mikhail 1985 RUS 2T 5z 5 10

25 58 LOPEZ MATEOS Eric 1991 ESP 2T 5z 5 10

28 18 NOVITSKIY Yury 1988 RUS 2T 4z 2 7

29 72 LECHNER Mario 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 2T 4z 5 7

29 5 SHALAGIN Mykhaylo 1982 UKR 2T 5z 3 7

31 2 BAUMANN Jonas 1986 DAV Wuppertal GER 2T 4z 3 4

31 54 DE LEEUW Nicky 1989 NED 2T 5z 6 7

33 26 PARTRIDGE Jonathan 1983 GBR 2T 4z 4 5

33 74 SVUB Ondrej 1985 SVK 2T 5z 12 8

35 68 CHVALA Jan 1989 CZE 1T 5z 1 16

35 14 RUGENS Rolands 1992 LAT 2T 4z 4 8

37 30 GOGOL Mikhail 1986 RUS 2T 3z 4 5

37 70 NEVELIK Ondrej CZE 1T 3z 1 8

39 48 JONGENEELEN Wouter 1977 NED 1T 5z 2 6

39 10 KRYUKOV Valeriy 1986 UKR 2T 4z 5 8

41 19 BECAN Jure 1989 SLO 2T 4z 7 6

41 56 HEMUND Kevin 1984 SUI 1T 5z 2 9

43 49 FEEHALLY Edward 1987 GBR 1T 5z 2 11

43 16 KIM Jaha 1984 KOR 2T 4z 8 7

45 78 BLASER Benjamin 1990 SUI 1T 3z 2 4
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45 17 LAZAROV Blagovest 1989 BUL 1T 4z 1 6

47 27 KOVACIK Jakub 1989 SVK 1T 2z 1 2

47 60 STRANIK Martin 1990 CZE 1T 5z 3 7

49 31 BERGLUND Joakim SWE 1T 4z 2 5

49 55 DUGIT Fabien 1984 FRA 1T 4z 3 6

49 25 TER-MINASYAN Arman 1992 RUS 1T 4z 2 5

52 52 LAURENCE Ludovic FRA 1T 5z 4 9

53 6 CORE Christian 1974 ITA 1T 4z 2 7

53 46 PRETI Lucas 1983 ITA 1T 4z 4 10

55 39 JAGGI Martin 1982 SUI 1T 3z 2 5

55 62 REPAN Juraj SVK 0T 5z 0 16

57 71 GLOWKA Jakub 1984 POL 0T 4z 0 8

57 36 NIEUWENHUIJSEN Michiel NED 1T 4z 3 9

59 20 ALLENSPACH Philippe SUI 1T 3z 3 12

59 59 PUTZ Peter 1982 ÖAV Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT 0T 4z 0 11

61 34 GHISOLFI Stefano 1993 ITA 1T 4z 4 12

61 75 SVUB Matej 1990 SVK 0T 4z 0 13

63 73 EDWARDS Marc 1984 AUS 0T 4z 0 16

63 23 GÁL Bence 1990 HUN 1T 3z 7 10

65 64 LAGUTIN Vitalii UKR 0T 3z 0 11

65 22 MOOSBURGER Emanuel 1985 ÖAV Bregenz VLBG AUT 0T 4z 0 9

67 15 ANDERSSON Daniel 1984 SWE 0T 3z 0 5

67 37 KOSTKA Matus 1986 SVK 0T 3z 0 5

67 61 MARKEVYCH Petro UKR 0T 3z 0 12

70 63 AVRAMOV Stefan 1986 BUL 0T 3z 0 13

70 67 MARGEA Adrian ROU 0T 3z 0 13

72 8 HOPPE Markus 1978 DAV Sächs. Bergsteige GER 0T 3z 0 6

73 35 MIU Claudiu ROU 0T 2z 0 3

73 77 RUDIGIER Laurenz 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 0T 3z 0 15

75 65 MICU Bogdan ROU 0T 2z 0 4

75 28 PETRASIUNAS Vilimantas 1988 LTU 0T 2z 0 8

77 66 AGH István HUN 0T 2z 0 7

77 38 BOSZOTTA Arian 1989 ÖAV Burgenland BGL AUT 0T 1z 0 2




